

P

C.A.No. 1734 OF 2001

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
Item No. 106 (Mentioned) Court No. 4 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1734 of 2001.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M.Y. Ghorpade ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

Shivaji Rao M. Poal & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Date : 30/10/2001 This petition(s)/appeal(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master