

Ø

C.A.No. 1734 OF 2001

ITEM No. 102

COURT No. 2

SEC.XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.1734/2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

M.Y. Ghorpade

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Shivaji Roa M. Poal & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28.08.2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.@@
AA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU@@
AA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA@@
AA

For Appellant (s) Mr. S.S. Javali,Sr.Adv.
Mr. L.N.Rao,Sr.Adv.
M/s. N.Reddy,H.D.Amaranathan,S.Sukumaran,
Ms.Divya Nair & Mr.V.K.Sidharthan,Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.for
Mr. S.Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. S.S.Javali,Sr.Adv. for the appellant started his arguments at 11.40 a.m. and concluded at 12.30 p.m. Then Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. for the respondent addressed the Court for two minutes.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Assistant Registrar@@
AAAAA